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Northcote Park Football Netball Club Inc.
ABN 64 315 289 183
PO Box 144 Northcote VIC 3070

2022 Gold Cougars Membership Form

Name:
Address:
Suburb: Post Code:

Email:

Mobile Number:

Information Source (Please circle how you want the Club to send you Information)

TeamApp SMS Email
Gold Cougar (code GC): $300

(GC Membership includes admittance to all games, Name on Honour Board, 2 Luncheon days and a ticket to the Club’s Major Raffle)
Payment Type (Please Circle): Cash, Cheque , or EFT/Direct Deposit
EFT/Direct Deposit Details: BSB 633 000 A/C No 145 463 261

If paying by EFT please include as a reference the membership type code, first letter of your Christian name followed by
your name surname. For example, Dustin Ablett wishes to pay for a 2022 Gold Cougar membership, the EFT reference will
be GCDABLETT.

Please email this form to northcotepark@gmail.com or mail it to the address above or feel free to hand it a Committee
member at the Club

2022 NFNL Football Fixture

Round DATE TIME VENUE OPPOSITION
1 02/04/22 (Sat) 14:10 Montmorency Park North Oval Montmorency
2 09/04/22 (Sat) 18:30 Bill Lawry Oval North Heidelberg
3 23/04/22 (Sat) 14:10 Bill Lawry Oval West Preston-Lakeside
4 30/04/22 (Sat) 14:10 DeWinton Park Macleod
5 07/05/22 (Sat) 14:10 Greensborough War Memorrial Park Greensborough
6 14/05/22 (Sat) 14:10 Bill Lawry Oval Hurstbridge
7 21/05/22 (Sat) 14:10 Bill Lawry Oval Bundoora
8 28/05/22 (Sat) 14:10 Warringal Park Heidelberg
9 04/06/22 (Sat) 14:10 Whittlesea Showgrounds (Main Oval) Whittlesea
10 18/06/22 (Sat) 14:10 Bill Lawry Oval Montmorency
1 25/06/22 (Sat) 14:10 Bill Lawry Oval Macleod
12 02/07/22 (Sat) 14:10 Shelley Reserve North Heidelberg
13 09/07/22 (Sat) 14:10 Bill Lawry Oval Greensborough
14 16/07/22 (Sat) 14:10 J.E. Moore Park (Main Oval) West Preston-Lakeside
15 30/07/22 (Sat) 14:10 Bill Lawry Oval Whittlesea
16 06/08/22 (Sat) 14:10 Ben Frilay Oval (Main Oval) Hurstbridge
17 13/08/22 (Sat) 14:10 Yulong Reserve Bundoora

18 20/08/22 (Sat) 14:10 Bill Lawry Oval Heidelberg



